Frequency converters
EFC 3600
Comercial Andaluza de Técnicas y Suministros, S.L. (CATS, S.L.) Málaga (España). Telf: +(34) 952 24 61 37   www.cats.es comercial@cats.es
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Frequency converters
EFC 3600
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, status 2013-05-24, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to changes
Documentation

EFC3600-1K50-1P2 196 125
EFC3600-2K20-1P2 120 221 130
EFC3600-0K40-3P4
95
156 120
EFC3600-0K75-3P4
EFC3600-1K50-3P4 196 125
EFC3600-2K20-3P4
120 221 130
EFC3600-4K00-3P4
Accessories
Type code Description Part No.:
FEAA01.1-RS485-RS232-NNNN-NN RS232/RS485 adapter R912001656
FRKB0002/005,0 Cable connecting the PROFIBUS adapter, 5 m R912001757
FPCC01.1-EBNN-7P-NNNN Operator panel IP20 R912003767
FELR01.1N-0K06-N400R-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.06 kW, 2 kW - EFC 3600 400 W, 400 V, 10% OT R912004563
FELR01.1N-0K10-N400R-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.10 kW, 400 W - EFC 3600 400 W, 230 V, 20% OT R912004564
FELR01.1N-0K10-N190R-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.10 kW, 190 W - EFC 3600 750 W, 230 V, 10% OT R912004566
FELR01.1N-0K20-N190R-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.20 kW, 190 W - EFC 3600 750 W, 230 V, 20% OT R912004567
FELR01.1N-0K20-N095R-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.20 kW, 95 W - EFC 3600 1.5 kW, 230 V, 10% OT R912004569
FELR01.1N-0K40-N095R-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.40 kW, 95 W - EFC 3600 1.5 kW, 230 V, 20% OT R912004570
FELR01.1N-0K30-N065R-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.30 kW, 65 W - EFC 3600 2.2 kW, 230 V, 10% OT R912004572
FELR01.1N-0K50-N065R-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.50 kW, 65 W - EFC 3600 2.2 kW, 230 V, 20% OT R912004573
Comercial Andaluza de Técnicas y Suministros, S.L. (CATS, S.L.) Málaga (España). Telf: +(34) 952 24 61 37   www.cats.es comercial@cats.es
5Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
Frequency converters
EFC 3600
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, status 2013-05-24, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to changes
Type code Description Part No.:
FELR01.1N-0K06-N2R00-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.06 kW, 400 W - EFC 3600 400 W, 230 V, 10% OT R912004575
FELR01.1N-0K10-N2R00-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.10 kW, 2 kW - EFC 3600 400 W, 400 V, 20% OT R912004576
FELR01.1N-0K10-N1R00-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.10 kW, 1 kW - EFC 3600 750 W, 400 V, 10% OT R912004578
FELR01.1N-0K20-N1R00-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.20 kW, 1 kW - EFC 3600 750W, 400 V, 20% OT R912004579
FELR01.1N-0K20-N500R-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.20 kW, 500 W - EFC 3600 1.5 kW, 400 V, 10% OT R912004581
FELR01.1N-0K40-N500R-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.40 kW, 500 W - EFC 3600 1.5 kW, 400 V, 20% OT R912004582
FELR01.1N-0K30-N330R-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.30 kW, 330 W - EFC 3600 2.2 kW, 400 V, 10% OT R912004584
FELR01.1N-0K50-N330R-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.50 kW, 330 W - EFC 3600 2.2 kW, 400V, 20% OT R912004585
FELR01.1N-0K50-N180R-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 0.5 kW, 180 W - EFC 3600 4.0 kW, 400 V, 10% OT R912004587
FELR01.1N-1K00-N180R-D-700-NNNN Brake resistor 1.0 kW, 180 W - EFC 3600 4.0 kW, 400 V, 20% OT R912004588
Order information
Type code Description Part No.:
EFC3600-0K40-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNN 0,4 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 2,3 A R912003758
EFC3600-0K75-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNN 0,75 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 3,9 A R912003759
EFC3600-1K50-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNN 1,5 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 7 A R912003760
EFC3600-2K20-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNN 2,2 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 9,7 A R912003761
EFC3600-0K40-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNN 0,4 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 1,2 A R912003762
EFC3600-0K75-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNN 0,75 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 2,1 A R912003763
EFC3600-1K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNN 1,5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 3,7 A R912003764
EFC3600-2K20-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNN 2,2 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 5,1 A R912003765
EFC3600-4K00-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNN 4 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 8,8 A R912003766
Comercial Andaluza de Técnicas y Suministros, S.L. (CATS, S.L.) Málaga (España). Telf: +(34) 952 24 61 37   www.cats.es comercial@cats.es
Local contact information can be found at:
Bosch Rexroth AG